
Race # 6

PLACE ## NAME HOMETOWN BRAND
CLASS: SCOTT - USA PRO OPEN ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

1 163 Pat McLam Moscow, ID CAT
2 59 Jake Hedlund Newman Lake, WA POL
3 28 Justin York Cocolalla, ID DOO
4 88 Logan Halford Idaho Falls, ID DOO
5 38 Tuffy McDonald Priest River, ID CAT
6 899 Michael Hughes Missoula, MT POL

CLASS: WESTERN POWER SPORTS PRO SS ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6
1 88 Logan Halford Idaho Falls, ID DOO
2 59 Jake Hedlund Newman Lake, WA POL
3 163 Pat McLam Moscow, ID CAT
4 28 Justin York Cocolalla, ID DOO
5 74 Chris Wold Seeley Lake, MT POL
6 899 Michael Hughes Missoula, MT POL

CLASS: TEKRIDER SEMI PRO SS #2 ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5
1 698 Taylor Dyess Pinedale, WY DOO
2 5 Matt Wenger Post Falls,ID CAT
3 19 Joel Long Spirit Lake, ID CAT
4 17 Dakota Keller West Bountiful, UT CAT
5 210 Austin Killham Lewistown, MT CAT

CLASS: WOODY'S SEMI PRO SS #1 ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5
1 698 Taylor Dyess Pinedale, WY DOO
2 17 Dakota Keller West Bountiful, UT CAT
3 5 Matt Wenger Post Falls, iD CAT
4 19 Joel Long Spirit Lake, ID CAT
5 210 Austin Killham Lewistown, MT CAT

CLASS: CARL'S CYCLE SALES SPORT COMBO ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5
1 110 Mitchel Gogert Arlington, WA CAT
2 37 Cameron Abel Tremonton, VT CAT
3 76 EJ Poplawski Cottonwood Heights, UT DOO

CLASS: STUD BOY SPORT SS ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6
1 110 Mitchel Gogert Arlington, WA CAT
2 76 EJ Poplawski Cottonwood Heights, UT DOO
3 37 Cameron Abel Tremonton, VT CAT

CLASS: JUNIOR NOVICE (Saturday) ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8
1 188 Vale May Bozeman, MT DOO
2 98 Kaden Woodie Island Park, ID CAT
3 20 Zach Clifton Tetonia, ID DOO
4 144 Peyton Hogan Bozeman, MT POL
5 291 Logan Howell Idaho Falls, ID CAT
6 95 Konnor May Bozeman, MT DOO
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CLASS: JUNIOR NOVICE (Sunday) ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9
1 188 Vale May Bozeman, MT DOO
2 95 Konnor May Bozeman, MT DOO
3 98 Kaden Woodie Island Park, ID CAT
4 144 Peyton Hogan Bozeman, MT POL
5 20 Zach Clifton Tetonia, ID DOO
6 291 Logan Howell Idaho Falls, ID CAT
7 113 Kendall Wilkes Island Park, ID CAT
8 62 Christopher Norem Big Timber, MT CAT
9 122 Braxton Call Idaho Falls, ID DOO

CLASS: TRANSITION 8,9,10 (Saturday) ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8
1 95 Konnor May Bozeman, MT DOO
2 114 Peyton Hogan Bozeman, MT DOO
3 38 Luke Clifton Tetonia, ID DOO
4 122 Bridger Weston Idaho Falls, ID DOO
5 88 Taylor McAlvain Boise, ID DOO
6 741 Ryley Hasenack Jackson, WY DOO
7 23 Quinton May Bozeman, MT DOO

CLASS: SPEED LIMITED ENTRIES IN CLASS: 24
1 722 Brody Hasenack Jackson, WY POL
2 98 Tavin Woodie Island Park, ID POL
3 17 Zach Thornsen Billings, MT POL
4 4 Corbin Cottle Bountiful, UT POL
5 151 Wyatt Marolf McCall, ID POL
6 304 Oliviah Westervelt Manhatten, MT CAT
7 113 Andrew Wilkes Island Park, ID CAT
8 111 River Maser Jackson, WY POL
9 106 Kohler Morgan Idaho Falls, ID POL
10 464 Matthew Burden Wset Yellowstone, MT POL
11 07 Logan Scholley Billings, MT POL
12 70 Cooper Peppler West Yellowstone, MT POL
13 7 Kaden Speer West Yellowstone, MT POL
14 73 Leighton Scholley Billings, MT POL

CLASS: CHAMP ENTRIES IN CLASS: 11
1 722 Brody Hasenack Jackson, WY POL
2 23 Quinton May Bozeman, MT POL
3 98 Tavin Woodie Island Park, ID POL
4 88 Taylor McAlvain Boise, ID POL
5 4 Corbin Cottle Bountiful, UT POL
6 39 Carson Hansen St. Anthony, ID POL
7 741 Ryley Hasenack Jackson, WY POL
8 111 River Maser Jackson, WY POL
9 151 Wyatt Marolf McCall, ID POL
10 213 Leland Dexter Macks Inn, ID POL
11 113 Andrew Wilkes Island Park, ID CAT
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